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No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=5)

Out 16.551
Pass 12 2:33.657
Pass 24 4:45.466 1 2:11.809 *
Pass 40 6:49.274 2 2:03.808 *
Pass 56 8:53.878 3 2:04.604
Pass 71 10:58.719 4 2:04.841
Pass 87 13:02.868 5 2:04.149
Pass 102 15:08.296 6 2:05.428
Pass 115 17:13.590 7 2:05.294
Pass 128 19:19.650 8 2:06.060
Pass 141 21:23.280 9 2:03.630 *
Pass 153 23:25.602 10 2:02.322 *
Pass 162 25:27.810 11 2:02.208 *

In 171 28:16.502 12 2:48.692

No 156 LANG Daniel (Rg=9)

Out 15:39.419
Pass 118 17:46.579
Pass 133 19:51.876 1 2:05.297 *
Pass 145 21:57.328 2 2:05.452
Pass 156 24:08.183 3 2:10.855
Pass 165 26:15.466 4 2:07.283

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=1)

Out 2:00.446
Pass 19 4:02.471
Pass 34 6:00.046 1 1:57.575 **
Pass 50 7:55.987 2 1:55.941 *
Pass 65 9:52.948 3 1:56.961
Pass 80 11:52.998 4 2:00.050
Pass 93 13:50.448 5 1:57.450
Pass 108 15:48.592 6 1:58.144
Pass 119 17:49.348 7 2:00.756
Pass 132 19:51.175 8 2:01.827
Pass 144 21:48.662 9 1:57.487
Pass 155 23:47.904 10 1:59.242
Pass 163 25:46.962 11 1:59.058

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=13)

Out 33.732
Pass 16 2:52.255
Pass 31 5:03.920 1 2:11.665 *
Pass 46 7:15.757 2 2:11.837
Pass 62 9:25.946 3 2:10.189 *
Pass 77 11:35.382 4 2:09.436 *

In 95 14:06.548 5 2:31.166

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=11)

Out 15.552
Pass 11 2:33.165
Pass 27 4:47.636 1 2:14.471 *
Pass 43 6:58.349 2 2:10.713 *
Pass 59 9:11.067 3 2:12.718
Pass 75 11:19.094 4 2:08.027 *
Pass 91 13:28.488 5 2:09.394
Pass 105 15:39.378 6 2:10.890
Pass 120 17:49.716 7 2:10.338
Pass 135 19:59.525 8 2:09.809

In 148 22:12.670 9 2:13.145

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=8)

Out 10.722
Pass 8 2:22.549
Pass 23 4:34.755 1 2:12.206 *
Pass 39 6:39.924 2 2:05.169 *
Pass 55 8:46.167 3 2:06.243
Pass 70 10:49.762 4 2:03.595 *
Pass 86 12:54.110 5 2:04.348
Pass 101 14:57.618 6 2:03.508 *
Pass 113 17:01.089 7 2:03.471 *
Pass 127 19:05.470 8 2:04.381

In 143 21:41.094 9 2:35.624

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=17)

Out 26.249
Pass 17 2:58.008
Pass 33 5:22.511 1 2:24.503 *
Pass 49 7:47.009 2 2:24.498 *
Pass 67 10:08.945 3 2:21.936 *
Pass 83 12:29.476 4 2:20.531 *
Pass 100 14:52.360 5 2:22.884
Pass 114 17:12.909 6 2:20.549
Pass 131 19:36.088 7 2:23.179

In 146 22:01.425 8 2:25.337

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=2)

Out 2.690
Pass 7 2:20.405
Pass 21 4:25.837 1 2:05.432 *
Pass 37 6:29.580 2 2:03.743 *
Pass 52 8:30.814 3 2:01.234 *
Pass 68 10:31.759 4 2:00.945 *
Pass 84 12:33.774 5 2:02.015
Pass 98 14:35.088 6 2:01.314
Pass 110 16:36.950 7 2:01.862
Pass 124 18:38.403 8 2:01.453
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No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=2)

Pass 139 20:38.098 9 1:59.695 *
Pass 149 22:38.508 10 2:00.410
Pass 158 24:39.605 11 2:01.097
Pass 167 26:43.183 12 2:03.578

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=4)

Pass 6 2:04.355
Pass 20 4:05.091 1 2:00.736 **
Pass 35 6:05.591 2 2:00.500 *
Pass 51 8:05.519 3 1:59.928 *
Pass 66 10:08.083 4 2:02.564
Pass 82 12:28.471 5 2:20.388

In 97 14:32.772 6 2:04.301
Out 15:58.768
In 125 18:39.928 7 4:07.156

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=7)

Out 18.724
Pass 13 2:33.855
Pass 25 4:45.818 1 2:11.963 *
Pass 41 6:52.968 2 2:07.150 *
Pass 57 8:58.459 3 2:05.491 *
Pass 72 11:03.072 4 2:04.613 *
Pass 88 13:07.145 5 2:04.073 *
Pass 103 15:12.718 6 2:05.573
Pass 116 17:17.784 7 2:05.066
Pass 129 19:22.249 8 2:04.465
Pass 142 21:25.505 9 2:03.256 *
Pass 154 23:28.716 10 2:03.211 *
Pass 164 26:07.059 11 2:38.343

No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=12)

Out 24.800
Pass 15 2:44.073
Pass 29 4:56.494 1 2:12.421 *
Pass 45 7:06.594 2 2:10.100 *
Pass 61 9:15.962 3 2:09.368 *
Pass 76 11:28.200 4 2:12.238
Pass 92 13:36.369 5 2:08.169 *
Pass 106 15:44.752 6 2:08.383
Pass 121 17:54.021 7 2:09.269

In 136 20:19.717 8 2:25.696

No 725 KELLER Virgil (Rg=10)

Out 12.361
Pass 10 2:29.063
Pass 26 4:46.025 1 2:16.962 *
Pass 42 6:57.146 2 2:11.121 *
Pass 58 9:08.329 3 2:11.183

Pass 74 11:16.853 4 2:08.524 *
Pass 90 13:27.206 5 2:10.353
Pass 104 15:35.935 6 2:08.729
Pass 117 17:44.368 7 2:08.433 *
Pass 134 19:55.868 8 2:11.500
Pass 147 22:03.101 9 2:07.233 *
Pass 157 24:09.744 10 2:06.643 *
Pass 166 26:19.769 11 2:10.025

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=15)

Out 2:12.482
Pass 30 5:02.496
Pass 48 7:31.977 1 2:29.481 *
Pass 64 9:52.285 2 2:20.308 *
Pass 81 12:11.098 3 2:18.813 *
Pass 96 14:26.742 4 2:15.644 *
Pass 111 16:43.706 5 2:16.964

In 130 19:25.410 6 2:41.704

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=3)

Out 13.541
Pass 9 2:24.197
Pass 22 4:30.634 1 2:06.437 *
Pass 38 6:36.827 2 2:06.193 *
Pass 53 8:39.423 3 2:02.596 *
Pass 69 10:41.178 4 2:01.755 *
Pass 85 12:43.163 5 2:01.985
Pass 99 14:44.332 6 2:01.169 *
Pass 112 16:46.724 7 2:02.392
Pass 126 18:49.176 8 2:02.452
Pass 140 20:49.828 9 2:00.652 *
Pass 151 22:50.790 10 2:00.962
Pass 159 24:50.620 11 1:59.830 *
Pass 168 26:51.425 12 2:00.805

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=14)

Out 20.298
Pass 14 2:34.926
Pass 28 4:48.400 1 2:13.474 *
Pass 44 6:59.330 2 2:10.930 *
Pass 60 9:12.089 3 2:12.759

In 78 11:35.215 4 2:23.126

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=16)

Out 3:43.829
Pass 36 6:17.092
Pass 54 8:45.378 1 2:28.286 *
Pass 73 11:07.587 2 2:22.209 *
Pass 89 13:27.091 3 2:19.504 *
Pass 107 15:47.112 4 2:20.021
Pass 122 18:11.070 5 2:23.958
Pass 138 20:31.952 6 2:20.882
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No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=16)

Pass 152 22:52.182 7 2:20.230
Pass 161 25:09.894 8 2:17.712 *

In 170 28:06.140 9 2:56.246

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=6)

Out 58.796
Pass 18 3:19.432
Pass 32 5:22.025 1 2:02.593 *
Pass 47 7:27.390 2 2:05.365
Pass 63 9:37.969 3 2:10.579
Pass 79 11:48.458 4 2:10.489
Pass 94 13:58.359 5 2:09.901
Pass 109 16:08.828 6 2:10.469
Pass 123 18:19.364 7 2:10.536
Pass 137 20:29.505 8 2:10.141
Pass 150 22:41.369 9 2:11.864
Pass 160 24:51.329 10 2:09.960
Pass 169 27:28.158 11 2:36.829


